A  S T E P  F U R T H E R
As well as the products covered in this leaflet, Air Vent Technology
offers an extensive range of supply/extract units and associated
ancillary equipment. Catering for air volumes up to 20m3/s and
available for internal and external applications, most applications
can be accommodated. Among the many variants we are able to
cover are the following:
Single skinned or double skinned with 25mm or 50mm thick panels

Model (W) Supply (A) (Inlet) Air flow volume (m3/s) against static pressure (Pa)
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
EMT125 135 230V 1 Ph 0.61 36 0.1 0.1 0.096 0.08 0.082 0.067 0.042 0.001
EMT150 135 230V 1 Ph 0.61 36 0.1 0.1 0.096 0.08 0.082 0.067 0.042 0.001
EMT200 190 230V 1 Ph 0.85 38 0.18 0.177 0.173 0.166 0.15 0.124 0.0833
EMT250 147 230V 1 Ph 1.6 44 0.4 0.387 0.35 0.34
EMT315 373 230V 1 Ph 3.85 51 0.75 0.73 0.69 0.65 0.6 0.52 0.4
EMT400 550 230V 1 Ph 6 55 0.99 0.98 0.95 0.9 0.83 0.68
EMT500 550 230V 1 Ph 6.8 56 1.1 1.09 1.07 1.04 1 0.89
A full range of ancillary items is available to suit the EMT fan range. Speed controllers, silencers, anti-vibration mounts
and fast clamps are all available from stock.
B
C
D
Model A B C D E Weight
EMT125 400 650 375 125 175 19kg
EMT150 400 650 375 150 175 19kg
EMT200 450 800 375 200 175 21kg
EMT250 500 950 450 250 200 45kg
EMT315 650 1000 580 315 250 51kg
EMT400 650 1150 580 400 250 56kg
EMT500 700 1250 580 500 300 84kg
125
150
200
250